DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip
Shielded Jack
The Molex PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip DataGate Shielded Jack is a key component of
the PowerCat 6A shielded end-to-end solution.
The PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack offers superior alien crosstalk suppression, excellent insertion loss, and
provides enhanced electromagnetic interference (EMI) protection by utilizing robust die cast zinc alloy connector
body housing. This shielded connector also features a unique spring loaded shutter that not only protects it from

IEEE 802.3bt from Type 1 to Type 4, and
CISCO UPoE+
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
MMC-00017-02 183010020 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- White
MMC-00017-04 183010019 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- Black
MMC-00017-08 183010093 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- Gray
MMC-00017-YL 183010099 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- Yellow
MMC-00017-PP 183010097 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- Purple
MMC-00017-GR 183010094 PowerCat 6A MOD-Clip Shielded Jack RJ45 568A/B- Green
Termination Tool
31.0011 182520002 4 Pair Termination Tool Frame
31.0015 182520015 4 Pair Termination Lacing Head C6A
31-001 18030001 110 Punchdown Termination Tool